WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

4. Are you registered to vote in America?

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * PARTY Crosstabulation

PARTY Total
DEM GOP INDY
Count 317 58 207 582
YES
% within PARTY 96.4% 93.5% 99.0% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 12 4 2 18
NO
% within PARTY 3.6% 6.5% 1.0% 3.0%
Count 329 62 209 600
Total
% within PARTY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



4. Are you registered to vote in America?

WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * PHILOSOPHY Crosstabulation

PHILOSOPHY Total
VERY LIBERAL LIBERAL MODERATE CONSERVATIVE VERY
CONSERVATIVE
Count 113 118 231 90 30 582
YES
% within PHILOSOPHY 93.4% 100.0% 99.1% 100.0% 78.9% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 8 0 2 0 8 18
NO
% within PHILOSOPHY 6.6% 0.0% 0.9% 0.0% 21.1% 3.0%
Count 121 118 233 90 38 600
Total
% within PHILOSOPHY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

4. Are you registered to vote In America?

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * GENDER Crosstabulation

GENDER Total
MEN WOMEN
Count 342 240 582
YES
% within GENDER 97.7% 96.0% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 8 10 18
NO
% within GENDER 2.3% 4.0% 3.0%
Count 350 250 600
Total
% within GENDER 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

4. Are you registered to vote in America?

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * REGION Crosstabulation

REGION Total
WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST
Count 133 117 119 213 582
YES
% within REGION 100.0% 98.3% 100.0% 93.0% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 0 2 0 16 18
NO
% within REGION 0.0% 1.7% 0.0% 7.0% 3.0%
Count 133 119 119 229 600
Total
% within REGION 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.



WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

4. Are you registered to vote in America?

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * AGE Crosstabulation

AGE Total
UNDER AGE 30 30s 40s 50s 60s 70+
Count 71 84 80 155 104 88 582
YES
% within AGE 87.7% 100.0% 98.8% 98.1% 98.1% 97.8% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 10 0 1 3 2 2 18
NO
% within AGE 12.3% 0.0% 1.2% 1.9% 1.9% 2.2% 3.0%
Count 81 84 81 158 106 90 600
Total
% within AGE 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




4. Are you registered to

vote In America?

WND Survey of Muslims in America - 10-28-2012

RIGISTERED TO VOTE? * INCOME Crosstabulation

INCOME Total
450K OR LESS $50K TO $75K $75K TO $125K $125K OR MORE REFUSED
Count 253 88 126 93 22 582
YES
% within INCOME 96.2% 100.0% 94.0% 100.0% 100.0% 97.0%
RIGISTERED TO VOTE?
Count 10 0 8 0 0 18
NO
% within INCOME 3.8% 0.0% 6.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0%
Count 263 88 134 93 22 600
Total
% within INCOME 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

National telephone survey conducted Oct. 22-26, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.98 percentage points.




